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10-3 Tmag: 10.03    R*: 1.99 Rs    Teff: 6532.2 K    Logg: 3.97    M/H: 0.233    Rho: 0.170
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Sec Depth: 1012.2 [131.7] ppm

Sec Phase: 1.568 Days   Sec MES: 1.7

-10 -8 -6 -4 -2 0 2 4 6 8 10
Phase [Hours]

-10

-5

0

5

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

10-3  

-10 -5 0 5 10
Phase [Hours]

-6

-4

-2

0

2

4

W
hi

te
ne

d 
F

lu
x 

V
al

ue
 []

MES: 137.3   Transits: 12
SNR: 142.6   Depth: 6478.7 [45.6] ppm
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Difference Image
TIC Position Centroid Offsets

 S14  (1) 424865156, 10.027  (2) 1882891963, 17.848

  (4) 1882891964, 19.221

DV Fit Results:

Period = 2.20474 [0.00006] d
Epoch = 1684.7722 [0.0004] BTJD
Rp/R* = 0.0761 [0.0006]
a/R* = 4.44 [0.18]
b = 0.36 [0.10]

Seff = 4831.13 [698.86]
Teq = 2126 [77] K
Rp = 16.57 [0.69] Re
a = 0.0366 [0.0025] AU
Rho = 0.242 [0.029]

Ag = 2.72 [0.50]  [3.45 sigma]
Tp = 4223 [155] K  [12.10 sigma]

DV Diagnostic Results:

ShortPeriod-sig: N/A
LongPeriod-sig: N/A
ModelChiSquare2-sig: 33.8%
ModelChiSquareGof-sig: 100.0%
Bootstrap-pfa: 0.00e+00
GhostDiagnostic-chr: 4.489

OotOffset-rm: 0.373 arcsec [0.15 sigma]
TicOffset-rm: 0.599 arcsec [0.24 sigma]
OotOffset-tot: 1
TicOffset-tot: 1
DiffImageQuality-fgm: 1.00 [1/1]
DiffImageOverlap-fno: 1.00 [1/1]

TIC: 424865156     Candidate: 1 of 1     Period: 2.205 d

Software Revision: spoc-4.0.8-20190912    --    Date Generated: 13-Sep-2019 11:49:37 Z
This Data Validation Report Summary was produced in the TESS Science Processing Operations Center Pipeline at NASA Ames Research Center
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